
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 1998; Name= COMPASS BANK;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199805080001
69111

05/08/1998
10:51:27

COMPASS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

SOUTH
GRANDE
VIEW
DEVELOPMEN
T CO INC

199605080001
49681

199807200002
74712

07/20/1998
12:21:28

COMPASS
BANK

Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

K & B
INVESTMENT
CORP

199810200004
09531

10/20/1998
01:25:54

COMPASS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

REAMER
DEVELOPMEN
T CORP

199702260000
60031

199801080000
05852

01/08/1998
11:54:43

COMPASS
BANK

Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

J & C AUTO
SALES INC

199801150000
15161

01/15/1998
11:27:03

COMPASS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

SOUTH
GRANDE
VIEW
DEVELOPMEN
T CO INC

199605080001
49681

199805060001
64511

05/06/1998
11:17:11

COMPASS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HARTLEY,
JEFFREY A

199807200002
74711

07/20/1998
12:21:28

COMPASS
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

K & B
INVESTMENT
CORP

199808310003
39001

08/31/1998
11:00:52

COMPASS
BANK

Grantee AGREEMENT CVS
PHARMACY
INC

199810090003
96241

10/09/1998
10:51:54

COMPASS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

GREYSTONE
FARMS
NORTH LLC

199807170002
71191

199811160004
53851

11/16/1998
11:08:36

COMPASS
BANK

Grantee RELEASES NATIONSBAN
C MORTGAGE
CORP

199512080003
53721

199811240004
68541

11/24/1998
11:53:01

COMPASS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

HOMES &
LAND INC

199807080002
57301

199812040004
81861

12/04/1998
09:43:40

COMPASS
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

MOORE OIL
CO LLC

199401050000
03081

199811060004
40252

11/06/1998
01:24:38

COMPASS
BANK

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

EAGLE POINT
GOLF CLUB
INC

199811060004
40251

11/06/1998
01:24:38

COMPASS
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

EAGLE POINT
GOLF CLUB
INC

199812090004
89701

12/09/1998
10:02:48

COMPASS
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

MCCULLERS,
ROGER W

199312200004
07791

199812140004
97401

12/14/1998
02:09:28

COMPASS
BANK

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

TANGLEWOO
D CORP

199508240002
34021

199801120000
09521

01/12/1998
10:06:50

COMPASS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE N J T HOMES
INC

23 2 Lot#:1417
Book:23 Pg:2

199801120000
09491

01/12/1998
10:06:45

COMPASS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE LEWIS
INTEGRITY
HOMES INC

23 2 Lot#:1403
Book:23 Pg:2

199801140000
13261

01/14/1998
10:31:22

COMPASS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE LYNCH, AMY K 20 112 Lot#:43
Book:20
Pg:112

199801160000
17581

01/16/1998
02:50:42

COMPASS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE WENTWORTH,
ROBIN

13 130 Lot#:2 Book:13
Pg:130



199802060000
40751

02/06/1998
09:04:25

COMPASS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE LEWIS
INTEGRITY
HOMES INC

23 2 Lot#:1403
Book:23 Pg:2

199802060000
41111

02/06/1998
09:32:35

COMPASS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE N J T HOMES
INC

21 124 Lot#:363
Book:21
Pg:124

199802060000
41831

02/06/1998
02:42:08

COMPASS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE WALKER,
JAMES D

22 51 Lot#:309
Book:22 Pg:51

199802030000
34141

02/03/1998
08:46:35

COMPASS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

GREYSTONE
LANDS INC

22 24 Lot#:7 Lot:&
Book:22 Pg:24
Desc:16 & 90

199802250000
64061

02/25/1998
02:50:36

COMPASS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE CORNERSTO
NE BUILDING
CO INC

Sec:13
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:NE

199802160000
51101

02/16/1998
11:41:49

COMPASS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE N J T HOMES
INC

23 2 Lot#:1417
Book:23 Pg:2

199802170000
51561

02/17/1998
08:13:23

COMPASS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

GREYSTONE
LANDS INC

23 21 Lot#:126 Lot:A
Book:23 Pg:21
Desc:SEE
INSTRUMENT

199803020000
68801

03/02/1998
09:48:48

COMPASS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE KDR
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

17 72 Lot#:73
Book:17 Pg:72

199802240000
61231

02/24/1998
12:22:13

COMPASS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE PRESLEY,
ARNETTA J

9 73 Lot#:40 Book:9
Pg:73

199803040000
74591

03/04/1998
11:48:57

COMPASS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE WILSON,
DAVID LEE

Sec:27
Twn:19S
Rng:1E Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SECTIO
N 28 SE1/4 OF
SE1/4


