Search Criteria		Filters Applied: Leg		al Seq= 1,0; Party Se		eq= 2; Date Recorded= 1998;			Name= COMPASS BANK;		
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199805080001 69111	05/08/1998 10:51:27	COMPASS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	SOUTH GRANDE VIEW DEVELOPMEN T CO INC					199605080001 49681	
199807200002 74712	07/20/1998 12:21:28	COMPASS BANK	Secured party	AMENDMENT S UCC	K & B INVESTMENT CORP						
199810200004 09531	10/20/1998 01:25:54	COMPASS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	REAMER DEVELOPMEN T CORP					199702260000 60031	
199801080000 05852	01/08/1998 11:54:43	COMPASS BANK	Secured party	AMENDMENT S UCC	J & C AUTO SALES INC						
199801150000 15161	01/15/1998 11:27:03	COMPASS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	SOUTH GRANDE VIEW DEVELOPMEN T CO INC					199605080001 49681	
199805060001 64511	05/06/1998 11:17:11	COMPASS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HARTLEY, JEFFREY A						
199807200002 74711	07/20/1998 12:21:28	COMPASS BANK	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	K & B INVESTMENT CORP						
199808310003 39001	08/31/1998 11:00:52	COMPASS BANK	Grantee	AGREEMENT	CVS PHARMACY INC						
199810090003 96241	10/09/1998 10:51:54	COMPASS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	GREYSTONE FARMS NORTH LLC					199807170002 71191	
199811160004 53851	11/16/1998 11:08:36	COMPASS BANK	Grantee	RELEASES	NATIONSBAN C MORTGAGE CORP					199512080003 53721	
199811240004 68541	11/24/1998 11:53:01	COMPASS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	HOMES & LAND INC					199807080002 57301	
199812040004 81861	12/04/1998 09:43:40	COMPASS BANK	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	MOORE OIL CO LLC					199401050000 03081	
199811060004 40252	11/06/1998 01:24:38	COMPASS BANK	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	EAGLE POINT GOLF CLUB INC						
199811060004 40251	11/06/1998 01:24:38	COMPASS BANK	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	EAGLE POINT GOLF CLUB INC						
199812090004 89701	12/09/1998 10:02:48	COMPASS BANK	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	MCCULLERS, ROGER W					199312200004 07791	
199812140004 97401	12/14/1998 02:09:28	COMPASS BANK	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	TANGLEWOO D CORP					199508240002 34021	
199801120000 09521	01/12/1998 10:06:50	COMPASS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	N J T HOMES INC			23	2		Lot#:1417 Book:23 Pg:2
199801120000 09491	01/12/1998 10:06:45	COMPASS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LEWIS INTEGRITY HOMES INC			23	2		Lot#:1403 Book:23 Pg:2
199801140000 13261	01/14/1998 10:31:22	COMPASS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LYNCH, AMY K			20	112		Lot#:43 Book:20 Pg:112
199801160000 17581	01/16/1998 02:50:42	COMPASS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WENTWORTH, ROBIN			13	130		Lot#:2 Book:13 Pg:130

199802060000 40751	02/06/1998 09:04:25	COMPASS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LEWIS INTEGRITY HOMES INC		23	2	Lot#:1403 Book:23 Pg:2
199802060000 41111	02/06/1998 09:32:35	COMPASS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	N J T HOMES INC		21	124	Lot#:363 Book:21 Pg:124
199802060000 41831	02/06/1998 02:42:08	COMPASS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WALKER, JAMES D		22	51	Lot#:309 Book:22 Pg:51
199802030000 34141	02/03/1998 08:46:35	COMPASS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	GREYSTONE LANDS INC		22	24	Lot#:7 Lot:& Book:22 Pg:24 Desc:16 & 90
199802250000 64061	02/25/1998 02:50:36	COMPASS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CORNERSTO NE BUILDING CO INC				Sec:13 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:NE
199802160000 51101	02/16/1998 11:41:49	COMPASS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	N J T HOMES INC		23	2	Lot#:1417 Book:23 Pg:2
199802170000 51561	02/17/1998 08:13:23	COMPASS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	GREYSTONE LANDS INC		23	21	Lot#:126 Lot:A Book:23 Pg:21 Desc:SEE INSTRUMENT
199803020000 68801	03/02/1998 09:48:48	COMPASS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KDR CONSTRUCTI ON INC		17	72	Lot#:73 Book:17 Pg:72
199802240000 61231	02/24/1998 12:22:13	COMPASS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PRESLEY, ARNETTA J		9	73	Lot#:40 Book:9 Pg:73
199803040000 74591	03/04/1998 11:48:57	COMPASS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WILSON, DAVID LEE				Sec:27 Twn:19S Rng:1E Qt:SW BQt:SW Other:SECTIO N 28 SE1/4 OF SE1/4